Somnath 

Arun Kumar, Mr. Ramnath 

A. Khandelwal, Smt. Lalita 
R. Khuteta, Smt. Saroj 

Surajmal Methi & Smt. 
Vasumati Ramgopal 

Pabuwal   

Branch: ARB Chh. 
Sambhajinagar 

(Mr. Somnath Sasane - 
9960602766, Chief 

Manager) 

Total dues of Rs. 

81,26,818.00  
(Rupees Eighty 

One Lakh Twenty 

Six Thousand 
Eight Hundred and 

Eighteen Only) + 
Future Unapplied 

Interest with 
monthly rest 

w.e.f. 24.03.2019 

+ penal interest 
and other charges 

/ expenses etc., 

Physical LOT No. 4) Mortgage of All 

those pieces and parcels of 

land along with all 

construction thereon situate

[...]

100000/- 

3 Borrower Mr. 
Mohammad Faquroddin 

Ishaquddin, Mrs. Shaikh 
Anjum Begum Guarantor 

Mr. Aleem Kaleem Khan  

Branch: S. B Colony  
Branch, Chh. 

Sambhajinagar 
(Mr. Kunal Ashok Kamble - 

8956172141, Branch 

Manager) 

Total dues of Rs. 
18,37,719/- 

(Rupees Eighteen 
Lakh Thirty Seven 

Thousand Seven 

Hundred and 
Nineteen Only) + 

Unapplied Interest 
p.a. with monthly 

rest w.e.f. 

26.08.2020 + 
penal interest and 

other charges / 
expenses etc. 

Physical LOT No. 5) Mortgage of all 
Pieces and Parcels of Flat 

No. 03 admeasuring 44.51 
Sq. Mtr CTS No. 2158 & 

2158/2, First Floor, HIBA

[...]

4 Borrower- M/S Pooja 

Constrotech System, 
Partners and   

Guarantor- Mr. Mahesh 
Murlidhar Wani &   Mrs. 

Pooja Mahesh Tatar     

Branch: Kranti Chowk, 
Chha. Sambhajinagar 

Branch,  
(Mr. Deepak Kumar Tiwari 

- 7999488803, Chief 
Manager) 

Total dues of Rs. 

13,97,404.61/- 
(Rupees Thirteen 

Lakh Ninety Seven  
Thousand and 

Four Hundred 

Four & Sixty One 
Paise Only) + 

Future Unapplied 
Interest with 

monthly rest 
w.e.f. 30.11.2022 

+ penal interest 

and other charges 
/ expenses etc. 

Physical LOT No. 6) Mortgage of 

Mortgage of all Pieces and 

Parcels of Flat No. G-
03,adm. 60.617 Sq.mts,

[...]

Nakshtrawadi,Aurangabad 

(Owner- Mrs. Pooja Mahesh 
Tatar) 

Property ID- 

MAHB245CSN 

Rs. 18.83 

Rs. 1.89 

Rs. 20000/- 

5 Borrower Mr. Sagar 

Hiralal Kuklare  
Branch: Deogaon Rangari 

(Mr. Anantha Khandare - 
9767010870, Branch 

Manager) 

Total dues of 

Rs.12,76,524.00  
(Rupees Twelve 

Lakh Seventy Six 
Thousand Five 

Hundred and 
Twenty Four Only) 

+ Unapplied 

Interest 11.80 % 
p.a. with monthly 

rest w.e.f. 
04.12.2024 + 

penal interest and 

other charges / 
expenses etc. 

Physical LOT No. 7) Mortgage of all 

Pieces and Parcels of Land 

with construction thereon 
together at Gram Panchayat

[...]

Paramjit 
Singh Tirath Singh Sahani 

& Mrs. Savleen Paramjit 
Singh Sahani Gurantors- 

Mr. Paramjit Singh 

Joginder Singh Gurudatta  
Branch: Mid Corporate, 

Chha. Sambhajinagar 
(Mr. Nilesh Ujgare - 

9421953210, Branch 

Manager) 

Total dues of Rs. 
20,20,796.00 

(Rupees Twenty 
Lakh Twenty 

Thousand Seven 

Hundred and 
Ninety Six Only) + 

Future Unapplied 
Interest p.a. with 

monthly rest 

w.e.f. 21.11.2022 
+ penal interest 

and other charges 
/ expenses etc. 

Physical LOT No. 8) Mortgage of all 

Pieces and Parcels of Land 
with construction thereon 

together at Flat No.1, Stilt